Dallas Parochial League
2014 Basketball
7th Girls D2

Division Name:

Conference:

School/Team 1:
School/Team 2:
School/Team 3:
School/Team 4:
School/Team 5:
School/Team 6:
School/Team 7:
School/Team 8:
School/Team 9:
School/Team 10:

7th Girls D2

Division Abbreviation: 7GD2

Beginning Game Number: 808

St. Mark

St. Thomas

St. Rita

All Saints

Santa Clara

St. Monica-dropped
St. Joseph

St. Paul

CKS

bye

Games in ITALICS are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off seeding. All 8 teams will
advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will begin Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-final games on Saturday/Sunday,
March 1/2 and the finals being played the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div.
7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

Conf.
non-conf’
non-conf’
non-conf’

non-conf’
non-conf’
non-conf’

non-conf’
non-conf’
non-conf’
non-conf’

conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

Game #
808
809
811

812
813
815

810
816
817
818

852
820

821
823
824

825
826
827

829
830

832
833
834

835
837
838
847

Date
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11
Sat, January 11

Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12
Sun, January 12

Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18
Sat, January 18

Sun, January 19
Sun, January 19

Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25
Sat, January 25

Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1
Sat, February 1

Sun, February 2
Sun, February 2

Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8

Sun, February 9
Sun, February 9
Sun, February 9
Sun, February 9

Location
St. Mark
St. Rita
CKS

St. Mark
St. Patrick
St. Paul

St. Monica-large gym
Santa Clara

St. Thomas

St. Rita

St. Patrick
St. Mark

Santa Clara
St. Paul
CKS

St. Thomas
St. Rita
Santa Clara

St. Mark
St. Rita

St. Joseph
St. Paul
CKS

St. Mark
St. Joseph
St. Paul
CKS

Time
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM

St. Mark
Santa Clara
St. Paul

St. Rita
All Saints
St. Joseph

All Saints
Santa Clara
St. Thomas
St. Rita

St. Thomas
CKS

All Saints
St. Mark
CKS

St. Thomas
St. Rita
CKS

St. Joseph
St. Thomas

St. Joseph
St. Paul
CKS

Santa Clara
St. Joseph
St. Paul
All Saints

All Saints
St. Rita
CKS

St. Mark
St. Thomas
St. Paul

St. Mark
St. Joseph
CKS

St. Paul

Santa Clara
St. Mark

Santa Clara
St. Paul
St. Joseph

St. Joseph
All Saints
Santa Clara

St. Mark
St. Rita

Santa Clara
All Saints
St. Rita

St. Mark
St. Rita

St. Thomas
CKS

Score
20-14
18-2
28-3

17-12
13-10
15-13

12-6
30-14
28-2
30-9

forfeit
42-4

forfeit
26-8
44-5

22-17
22-13
31-10

17-16
27-2

26-10
23-21
50-4

26-7
21-19
30-13

25-5



Div.
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

7GD2

7GD2
7GD2

7GD2
7GD2
7GD2

Conf.
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

conf

conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

Game # Date

840 Sat, February 15
842  Sat, February 15

843  Sun, February 16
846  Sun, February 16
853* Sun, February 16

839 Tue, February 18

844  Sat, February 22
854* Sat, February 22

850 Sun, February 23
851 Sun, February 23
848  Sun, February 23

Location
Santa Clara
CKS

St. Rita
St. Joseph
CKS

All Saints-church gym

All Saints-church gym
St. Rita

St. Joseph
St. Paul
St. Mark

Time
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM

Santa Clara
St. Paul

St. Rita
St. Joseph
St. Thomas

St. Mark

All Saints
St. Rita

All Saints
Santa Clara
St. Mark

St. Rita
CKS

St. Mark
St. Paul
CKS

All Saints

St. Thomas
St. Paul

St. Joseph
St. Paul
St. Thomas

Score
32-12
forfeit

18-16
24-4
26-8

36-15

forfeit
15-7

33-11
16-15
23-16



	7GD2

