Dallas Parochial League 2014 Basketball 7th Girls D2

Division Name: 7th Girls D2
Division Abbreviation: 7GD2
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 808

School/Team 1: St. Mark School/Team 2: St. Thomas School/Team 3: St. Rita School/Team 4: All Saints School/Team 5: Santa Clara

School/Team 6: St. Monica-dropped

School/Team 7: St. Joseph School/Team 8: St. Paul School/Team 9: CKS School/Team 10: bye

Games in *ITALICS* are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off seeding. All 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will begin Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-final games on Saturday/Sunday, March 1/2 and the finals being played the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div.	Conf.	Game #	# Date	Location	Time			Score
7 <i>GD2</i>	non-conf	808	Sat, January 11	St. Mark	12:00 PM	St. Mark	All Saints	20-14
7GD2	non-conf	809	Sat, January 11	St. Rita	5:00 PM	Santa Clara	St. Rita	18-2
7GD2	non-conf	811	Sat, January 11	CKS	12:00 PM	St. Paul	CKS	28-3
7GD2	non-conf	812	Sun, January 12	St. Mark	5:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Mark	17-12
7 <i>GD2</i>	non-conf	813	Sun, January 12	St. Patrick	3:00 PM	All Saints	St. Thomas	13-10
7GD2	non-conf	815	Sun, January 12	St. Paul	8:00 PM	St. Joseph	St. Paul	15-13
7GD2	non-conf	810	Sat, January 18	St. Monica-large gym	7:00 PM	All Saints	St. Mark	12-6
7 <i>GD2</i>	non-conf	816	Sat, January 18	Santa Clara	1:00 PM	Santa Clara	St. Joseph	30-14
7GD2	non-conf	817	Sat, January 18	St. Thomas	12:00 PM	St. Thomas	CKS	28-2
7GD2	non-conf	818	Sat, January 18	St. Rita	3:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Paul	30-9
7GD2	conf	852	Sun, January 19	St. Patrick	4:00 PM	St. Thomas	Santa Clara	forfeit
7GD2	conf	820	Sun, January 19	St. Mark	3:00 PM	CKS	St. Mark	42-4
7GD2	conf	821	Sat, January 25	Santa Clara	2:00 PM	All Saints	Santa Clara	forfeit
7GD2	conf	823	Sat, January 25	St. Paul	2:00 PM	St. Mark	St. Paul	26-8
7GD2	conf	824	Sat, January 25	CKS	3:00 PM	CKS	St. Joseph	44-5
7GD2	conf	825	Sat, February 1	St. Thomas	11:00 AM	St. Thomas	St. Joseph	22-17
7GD2	conf	826	Sat, February 1	St. Rita	6:00 PM	St. Rita	All Saints	22-13
7GD2	conf	827	Sat, February 1	Santa Clara	11:00 AM	CKS	Santa Clara	31-10
7GD2	conf	829	Sun, February 2	St. Mark	2:00 PM	St. Joseph	St. Mark	17-16
7GD2	conf	830	Sun, February 2	St. Rita	2:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Rita	27-2
7GD2	conf	832	Sat, February 8	St. Joseph	1:00 PM	St. Joseph	Santa Clara	26-10
7GD2	conf	833	Sat, February 8	St. Paul	3:00 PM	St. Paul	All Saints	23-21
7GD2	conf	834	Sat, February 8	CKS	4:00 PM	CKS	St. Rita	50-4
7GD2	conf	835	Sun, February 9	St. Mark	2:00 PM	Santa Clara	St. Mark	26-7
7GD2	conf	837	Sun, February 9	St. Joseph	4:00 PM	St. Joseph	St. Rita	21-19
7GD2	conf	838	Sun, February 9	St. Paul	5:00 PM	St. Paul	St. Thomas	30-13
7GD2	conf	847	Sun, February 9	CKS	3:00 PM	All Saints	CKS	25-5

Div.	Conf.	Game #	# Date	Location	Time			Score
7GD2	conf	840	Sat, February 15	Santa Clara	6:00 PM	Santa Clara	St. Rita	32-12
7GD2	conf	842	Sat, February 15	CKS	1:00 PM	St. Paul	CKS	forfeit
7GD2	conf	843	Sun, February 16	St. Rita	5:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Mark	18-16
7GD2	conf	846	Sun, February 16	St. Joseph	3:00 PM	St. Joseph	St. Paul	24-4
7GD2	conf	853*	Sun, February 16	CKS	5:00 PM	St. Thomas	CKS	26-8
7GD2	conf	839	Tue, February 18	All Saints-church gym	6:00 PM	St. Mark	All Saints	36-15
7GD2	conf	844	Sat, February 22	All Saints-church gym	9:00 AM	All Saints	St. Thomas	forfeit
7GD2	conf	854*	Sat, February 22	St. Rita	3:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Paul	15-7
7GD2	conf	850	Sun, February 23	St. Joseph	2:00 PM	All Saints	St. Joseph	33-11
7GD2	conf	851	Sun, February 23	St. Paul	7:00 PM	Santa Clara	St. Paul	16-15
7GD2	conf	848	Sun, February 23	St. Mark	2:00 PM	St. Mark	St. Thomas	23-16